TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79120042
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
High Tech Health Ltd	09/12/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACTEGY LIMITED
Address:	Unit 8, Queens Square, Ascot Business Park, Lyndhurst Road Ascot Berkshire SL5 9FE
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: ACTEGY LIMITED

Address: Unit 8, Queens Square,

Ascot Business Park, Lyndhurst Road

Ascot Berkshire SL5 9FE

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004918 FRAME: 0270

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004918 FRAME: 0271

RECORDED: 12/14/2012